
Vicerrectorado Estudiantes 
Servicio de Deportes 

MIDE 
(MÉTODO DE INFORMACIÓN DE EXCURSIONES) 

5:30 h 

820 m 

880 m 

12 km 

Travesía 

4 

3 

3 

3 

 

Aviados – Peña Galicia – Nocedo de Curueño 

Dificultad:    MEDIA 
Calificación: de 1 a 5 

- 1 mínima 
- 5 máxima 
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